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# Total Name Asso Ch Pi Tu Ra Ev1 Ev2 Ev3 Ev4 So1 So2 So3 So4 So5 So

Aggregates - All - 
Big Bore Handgun

1 126 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 35 34 30 27 | 32 35 22 37 | |
2 126 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 38 35 27 26 | 29 34 26 37 | |
3 99 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR 29 25 24 21 | 38 - 24 37 | |
4 98 OURY Dominique FR FFTIR 28 30 22 18 | 33 31 - 34 | |
5 96 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR 29 27 22 18 | 22 24 16 34 | |
6 79 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 26 23 14 16 | 20 27 - 32 | |
7 72 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 19 18 17 18 | - 35 - 37 | |
8 69 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 16 19 19 15 | - 34 - 35 | |
9 39 CURFS Yvo NL NSA 15 12 7 5 | 18 - 21 - | |
10 38 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA 10 10 8 10 | - 38 - - | |
11 36 NEUMANN Heinz-Peter DE BDS LV05 9 10 8 9 | - 36 - - | |
12 29 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 11 12 2 4 | - 9 - 20 | |
13 26 LANGEDIJK Paul NL NSA 3 10 6 7 | 26 - - - | |
14 26 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR 9 7 6 4 | - - 26 - | |
15 16 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA 6 4 5 1 | - - 16 - | |
16 8 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 4 2 2 0 | - - 8 - | |

Small Bore Handgun
1 142 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 37 37 32 36 | 36 39 28 39 | |
2 131 STEYER René FR FFTIR 38 34 30 29 | 35 37 19 40 | |
3 111 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR 35 34 19 23 | 23 35 22 31 | |
4 110 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 29 29 28 24 | 37 39 - 34 | |
5 102 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR 31 31 20 20 | 23 33 18 28 | |
6 74 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA 20 20 17 17 | - 36 - 38 | |
7 44 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 16 12 5 11 | - 17 - 27 | |
8 44 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 23 10 4 7 | 10 22 12 - | |
9 38 NEUMANN Heinz-Peter DE BDS LV05 10 10 8 10 | - 38 - - | |
10 37 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 10 10 10 7 | 37 - - - | |
11 28 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR 7 7 8 6 | - - 28 - | |
12 27 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR 7 8 5 7 | - - 27 - | |
13 19 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 5 7 4 3 | - - 19 - | |
14 18 LANGEDIJK Paul NL NSA 3 6 4 5 | - 18 - - | |
15 17 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA 5 6 3 3 | - - 17 - | |
16 17 ROUHOVÁ Petra CZ CZMSSA 6 5 4 2 | 17 - - - | |
17 13 MÄRKER Karl DE BDS LV04 5 5 1 2 | - - 13 - | |
18 12 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 3 4 1 4 | - 12 - - | |
19 11 WINDER Arkadius DE BDS LV04 4 2 1 4 | - - 4 7 | |
20 7 BRAUER Tristan DE BDS LV04 3 2 0 2 | - - 7 - | |
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21 5 MATTHEIER Emanuel DE BDS LV04 2 2 0 1 | - - 5 - | |
22 4 MATTHEIER Lars DE BDS LV04 1 2 1 0 | - - 4 - | |

Field Pistol
1 73 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR 20 19 17 17 | 35 38 - - | |
2 61 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR 20 16 14 11 | 30 31 - - | |
3 51 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 18 14 10 9 | 30 21 - - | |
4 43 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 13 14 7 9 | 19 24 - - | |
5 42 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA 15 11 6 10 | 18 24 - - | |
6 41 LEXIS Jos NL NSA 12 17 7 5 | 17 24 - - | |
7 22 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 9 8 3 2 | 22 - - - | |
8 10 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 3 7 0 0 | - 10 - - | |
9 6 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 1 2 1 2 | 6 - - - | |

Standing Handgun
1 126 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR 36 34 28 28 | 26 27 35 38 | |
2 96 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 32 29 17 18 | 26 19 30 21 | |
3 75 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA 26 21 14 14 | 16 17 18 24 | |
4 63 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 21 18 11 13 | 8 12 19 24 | |
5 61 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR 20 16 14 11 | - - 30 31 | |
6 50 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 14 14 9 13 | 22 28 - - | |
7 41 LEXIS Jos NL NSA 12 17 7 5 | - - 17 24 | |
8 28 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR 7 7 8 6 | - 28 - - | |
9 24 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR 9 5 4 6 | 24 - - - | |
10 22 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR 8 6 4 4 | - 22 - - | |
11 22 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 9 8 3 2 | - - 22 - | |
12 21 CURFS Yvo NL NSA 10 7 2 2 | 21 - - - | |
13 19 STEYER René FR FFTIR 8 5 2 4 | - 19 - - | |
14 18 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR 5 9 1 3 | - 18 - - | |
15 16 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR 6 5 3 2 | 16 - - - | |
16 13 MÄRKER Karl DE BDS LV04 5 5 1 2 | - 13 - - | |
17 10 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 3 7 0 0 | - - - 10 | |
18 7 BRAUER Tristan DE BDS LV04 3 2 0 2 | - 7 - - | |
19 6 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 1 2 1 2 | - - 6 - | |
20 5 MATTHEIER Emanuel DE BDS LV04 2 2 0 1 | - 5 - - | |
21 4 WINDER Arkadius DE BDS LV04 1 2 1 0 | - 4 - - | |
22 4 MATTHEIER Lars DE BDS LV04 1 2 1 0 | - 4 - - | |

Small Bore Rifle
1 60 WELTER Martin FR FFTIR 16 16 12 16 | 31 29 - - | |
2 53 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR 13 16 11 13 | 32 21 - - | |
3 52 RIGAUX Pascal FR FFTIR 14 13 11 14 | 27 25 - - | |
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4 37 BOUDRY Régis FR FFTIR 12 9 7 9 | 21 16 - - | |
5 34 DEHAN Nicolas FR FFTIR 8 15 3 8 | 16 18 - - | |
6 19 VAN DORT Willem NL NSA 5 4 8 2 | 9 10 - - | |
7 7 ALTMANN Manfred DE BDS LV04 0 2 2 3 | 3 4 - - | |


